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No. Representative of PP Name and Surname E-mail 

1 MRA Božidar Pučnik bozidar.pucnik@mra.si  

  supplement Amna Potočnik amna.potocnik@mra.si  

2 RAPIV Ralitsa Zhekova zhekova@rapiv.org 
 

  supplement Maria Zlateva petkova@rapiv.org  

3 FUNDECYT-PCTEX Lucila Castro Rovillard lucila.castro@fundecyt-pctex.es  

  supplement Mayte Gallego Garrido mayte.gallego@fundecyt-pctex.es  

4 UaLG Hugo Barros hfbarros@ualg.pt  

5 CUE Steve Shorthouse s.shorthouse@coventry.ac.uk  

  supplement Eleni Anoyrkati EAnoyrkati@cad.coventry.ac.uk  

6 CAPITANK Ercole Cauti ercole.cauti@capitank.it  

  supplement Michele Di Massimo Michele.dimassimo@capitank.it  
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